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www.stagecaochbus.com
buses

www.bexhillcommunitybus.co.uk
community bus

FREE on-street parking
(check signs)

Please park sensibly and within the 
regulatory requirements.  
Please ensure that you check carefully and 
comply with any statutory signage before 
parking your vehicle. 
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Bexhill on Sea

Guide and Map produced by  
Bexhill Chamber of Commerce and Tourism  
with support from businneses and 
Rother District Council

Plenty of FREE on-street parking.

Bexhill Chamber Town Centre Members
Be at the heart of the business com

m
unity w

ith Bexhill C
ham

ber.  
For future business and social events as w

ell as full list of m
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w

w
w

.bexhillcham
ber.org.uk

SHOP

YOUR VOICE FOR BUSINESS IN BEXHILL

Join a group of over one hundred  
like-minded  business professionals  
in all sectors:

Retail, Professions, Trades, Marketing,  
Hospitality etc to share your aspirations,  
experiences and problems.

•	  

•	 Regular business networking events.
•	 Great social events.
•	 Opportunities for community engagment.
•	 Business and professional seminars.
•	 Shared marketing opportunities.
•	 A voice in local and national Government 

business matters.
•	 Help and support with finances, legal issues, 

planning and licensing applications etc
•	 Access to professional support and advice to 

build and improve your business.

Find out more at www.bexhillchamber.org

Be at the heart of the business community. 
Bexhill Chamber gives you:

FREE 
PARKING

Amberley Nursery  
& Forest School	
Barracloughs	 Opticians		 barracloughs.net
Bentleys Steakhouse	 Restaurant	 bentleyssteakhouse.com
Best Tile Boutique	 Tile shop		 besttile.boutique
Bexhill Museum	 Museum		  bexhillmuseum.org.uk
Bexhill Vape Company      E-cigarette Store	 bexhill-vape-co-ltd.business.site
Buenos Aires	 Guest House	 buenosairesguesthouse.com
Cavells		  Restaurant & Café	 01424 220329
Colonnade Café	 Restaurant & Café	 bexhillcolonnade.co.uk
De La Warr Pavillion	 Arts & Entertainment	 dlwp.com
Devonshire Arms	 Public House	 01424 218358
Dunselma	 Guest House	 dunselma.com
Fine Shine	 Hand Car Wash	 07802 755706
Jemsons		  Supermarket	 01424 210106
La Maison	 Retail 		  bexhillgiftshop.com
Manor Barn	 Licensed Venue	 manorbarnbexhill.co.uk
Seaside Shack	 Bexhill Gift	 07774 069488
Mr. Floor		 Carpets and Flooring	 mrfloor.co.uk
Northern Hotel	 Hotel & Restaurant	 northernhotel.co.uk
Pebbles on the Beach	Bar & Restaurant	 01424 218400

Children’s Nursery	amberleynursery.co.uk Peoples Attic / Polecat	 Bric a Brac / Estate Agent	polecatproperties.co.uk
Premier Travel	 Travel Agent	 premiertravelbexhill.co.uk
Print Station	 Printers	 	 printstation-bexhill.co.uk
Redwell Estates	 Estate Agents	 redwell-estates.co.uk
Retro Art Colonnade 	 Shop		  retro-art.co.uk
Rocksalt		  Restaurant	 rocksalt-on-sea.website
Rustico		  Restaurant	 rusticoitaliano.co.uk
Sackville Bistro	 Bar and Restaurant	thesackvillebistro.co.uk
Seaspray Rooms	 Accommodation	 seasprayrooms.website/en-GB
Shiplu		  Tandoori Restaurant	 shiplubexhill.co.uk
Sovereign Light Café	 Seaside Café	 01424 222136
Sparc PM		 Design & Print	 sparcpm.co.uk
Starlings on Sea	 Handmade Bags	 07944 349285
Strive Café	 Charity Café	 strivecafe.org
The Workshop	 Childrens Clothes	 @theworkshopbexhill
Trattoria Italiana	 Italian Restaurant	 trattoriaitaliana.co.uk
Unica Cosmetics	 Beauty Products	 07866 805143
Wards		  Clothing, Gifts & Café	 wardsgroup.co.uk
Warming up  
the Homeless	
Wetherspoons	 Pub and Restaurant	 jdwetherspoon.com

Charity for Homeless	 wuth.org


